



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 92/2017**
VEE EXCEL DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS(P) LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through:

versus

HAB PHARMACEUTICALS & RESEARCH LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr., Advocate

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

%

ORDER
06.09.2022

DELETED

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 6, 2022/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any