



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 92/2017**
VEE EXCEL DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS (P)
LTD. Plaintiff

Through:

versus

HAB PHARMACEUTICALS & RESEARCH LTD.
..... Defendant

Through:

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY
GULATI (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
14.03.2024

DELETED

Dr. AJAY GULATI (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
MARCH 14, 2024/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any